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World-Cup Women GBR  2009
(GBR Birmingham, 19-20 September 2009) -48 kg

12 Judoka

P
o

o
l A

P
o

o
l B

P
o

o
l C

P
o

o
l D

R
ep

ec
h

ag
e

Results

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

MOYA, Catiere

FARBON, Charlotte

ROSSENEU, Amelie

BRA

GBR

BEL

KEARNEY, Lisa

HENDRY, Gillian

LIMA, Taciana

IRL

GBR

BRA

STEGGALL, Francesca

MORETTI, Elena

PRILL, Wasilisa

GBR

ITA

GER

RENICKS, Kimberley

OCKEDAHL, Bianca

POLZIN, Daniela

GBR

CAN

BRA

MOYA, Catiere

ROSSENEU, Amelie

KEARNEY, Lisa

LIMA, Taciana

MORETTI, Elena

PRILL, Wasilisa

RENICKS, Kimberley

POLZIN, Daniela

102  / 000  [3:33]

100  / 000  [1:50]

000  / 102  [3:17]

000  / 110  [2:09]

MOYA, Catiere

KEARNEY, Lisa

MORETTI, Elena

RENICKS, Kimberley

100  / 000  [4:48]

100  / 000  [1:21]

001  / 000  [5:00]

100  / 000  [3:13]

KEARNEY, Lisa

RENICKS, Kimberley

000  / 101  [2:11]

000  / 100  [1:23]

RENICKS, Kimberley
000  / 001  [5:00]

ROSSENEU, Amelie

LIMA, Taciana

PRILL, Wasilisa

POLZIN, Daniela

BEL

BRA

GER

BRA

LIMA, Taciana
000  / 100  [1:32]

MORETTI, Elena ITA

POLZIN, Daniela
000  / 100  [0:00]

MOYA, Catiere BRA

LIMA, Taciana

POLZIN, Daniela

011  / 001  [5:00]

111  / 001  [4:04]
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RENICKS, Kimberley
KEARNEY, Lisa

LIMA, Taciana
POLZIN, Daniela

MORETTI, Elena
MOYA, Catiere

ROSSENEU, Amelie
PRILL, Wasilisa

GBR
IRL

BRA
BRA

ITA
BRA

BEL
GER


